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	Representative
	District
	District Phone
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	Email Address

	Stan McClain, Chair
	R-27
	(352) 732-1313
	(850) 717-5027
	Stan.McClain@myfloridahouse.gov 

	James Buchanan, V. Chr.
	R-74
	(941) 429-4560
	(850) 717-5074
	James.Buchanan@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Chip LaMarca
	R-100
	(954) 784-4531
	(850) 717-5100
	Chip.LaMarca@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Anna Eskamani
	D-42
	(407) 228-1451
	(850) 717-5042
	Anna.Eskamani@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Daniel Alvarez
	R-69
	(813) 657-1118
	(850) 717-5069
	danny.alvarez@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Douglas Bankson
	R-39
	(407) 464-3334
	(850) 717-5039
	doug.bankson@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Webster Barnaby
	R-29
	(386) 736-5042
	(850) 717-5029
	Webster.Barnaby@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Kimberly Berfield
	R-58
	(727) 216-6035
	(850) 717-5058
	kimberly.berfield@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Daryl Campbell
	D-99
	(954) 467-4235
	(850) 717-5099
	Daryl.Campbell@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Michael Caruso
	R-87
	(561) 650-1066
	(850) 717-5087
	Mike.Caruso@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Joe Casello
	D-90
	(561) 292-6015
	(850) 717-5090
	joseph.casello@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Wyman Duggan
	R-12
	(904) 381-6011
	(850) 717-5012
	Wyman.Duggan@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Tom Fabricio
	R-110
	(305) 364-3064
	(850) 717-5110
	Tom.Fabricio@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Dianne Hart
	D-63
	(813) 224-1956
	(850) 717-5063
	Dianne.Hart@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Jeff Holcomb
	R-53
	(352) 688-5004
	(850) 717-5053
	jeff.holcomb@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Sam Killebrew
	R-48
	(863) 291-5254
	(850) 717-5048
	Sam.Killebrew@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Michele Rayner
	D-62
	(727) 471-4706
	(850) 717-5062
	Michele.Rayner@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Spencer Roach
	R-76
	(239) 656-7790
	(850) 717-5076
	Spencer.Roach@myfloridahouse.gov 

	William Robinson 
	R-71
	(941) 744-5097
	(850) 717-5071
	Will.Robinson@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Rick Roth
	R-94
	(561) 791-4046
	(850) 717-5094
	Rick.Roth@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Tyler Sirois
	R-31
	(321) 449-5111
	(850) 717-5031
	Tyler.Sirois@myfloridahouse.gov 

	David Smith
	R-38
	(407) 971-3570
	(850) 717-5038
	David.Smith@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Allison Tant
	D-9
	(850) 717-5009
	(850) 717-5009
	Allison.Tant@myfloridahouse.gov 

	Susan Valdes
	D-64
	(813) 673-4673
	(850) 717-5064
	Susan.Valdes@myfloridahouse.gov 



